
HECM SERVICERS AS OF 03/23/04 
 
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT/PHONE 

NUMBER/E-MAIL 
SERVICER 
NUMBER 

 
 
 
Financial Freedom 
(San Francisco 
Office) 
 

 
353 Sacramento St.  Ste. 900 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
 

 
Jackie Chow 415-983-7918 
Jchow@financialfreedom.com  
Violeta Mendozza  415-983-7945 
Vmendoza@financialfreedom.com 
Myly Muraki  415-983-7903 
Mmuraki@financialfreedom.com 

 
Financial Freedom 
(Roseville Office) 

 
3009 Douglas Blvd 
Suite 210 
Roseville, CA  95661 

 
Rebecca Masterson 916-791-9000 
Rmasterson@financialfreedom.com 
 

 
Financial Freedom 
(Atlanta Office)   

 
7840 Roswell Rd 
BLDG #300-301  
Atlanta, GA 30350-6877 

 
800-235-3767 
Tammi Clarke 770-650-6070 
Tclarke@financialfreedom.com  

 
James B. Nutter & 
Company 

 
P.O. Box 10346 
Kansas City, MO 64111 

 
Margie Underwood 
1-800-798-3946 
 

Mid-America 
Mortgage 

20325 Center Ridge Road 
Suite 100 
Cleveland, OH  44116-3554 
 

Dianne Lezak 
440-333-6630 

Nationwide Home 
Mortgage Company 

4546 Corporate Drive  
Ste. 100 
West Des Moines, IA 50391-
2009 

Joanne Dunlap 515-224-7114 
Debbie Inglehart 515-224-7179  
 
 
 

 
Seattle Mortgage 
Company 

 
190 Queen Anne Ave. North 
Suite 500 
Seattle, WA  98109 

 
1-800-643-6610 
Shawna James 206-281-1564 
CSjamess@seattlemortgage.com 
Craig Yantis 206-281-5313 
Cyantis@seattlemortgage.com 
Laura Cunningham x173 
Lcunningham@seattlemortgage.com 
Paul Webster x297 
Pwebster@seattlemortgage.com 
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Standard Mortgage 

 
701 Poydras Street,  300  Plaza 
New Orleans, LA 70139 

 
800-448-4190 
revmortg@stanmor.com 
Larry Johnson ext. 3737 
504-569-3737                         
Doren Palencia  504-569-3721 
 
 

Wendover Financial 
Services 

PO Box 26901 
Greensboro, NC 27419-6901 

800-283-4326 
Diane Coates  336-664-1893 
Kaye Farrington     x2388 
Ann Perez  x2340 
 

 


